

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**WP227 No. 730 of 2021**

Smt. Rana Bano **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

03.01.2022	<p>Purendra Khichariya, Counsel for the petitioner. Ms. Reena Singh, PL for the respondent No.1/State. Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for time to argue the matter.</p> <p>Post the matter after 2 months.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- <b>(Deepak Kumar Tiwari)</b> <b>Judge</b></p>

Ajay