

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**WP227 No. 730 of 2021**

Smt. Rana Bano **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

02/11/2022	<p>Mr. Purnendra Khichariya, Counsel for the Petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Lalit Jangde, Dy. G.A. for the Respondent No.1/State.</p> <p>Issue notice to the Respondents No. 2 to 5 on payment of PF by ordinary as well as registered mode.</p> <p>List this case immediately after services of notice.</p> <p>Sd/-</p> <p><b>(Rakesh Mohan Pandey)</b> <b>Judge</b></p>